
Union County, Monroe County, Hagerstown,
Cowan Quad Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Aug. 30, 2016

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varisty

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Hagerstown 15 1 2 3 4 5 9 12 18:11.3 0:31.4
2 Cowan 68 8 13 14 16 17 18 19 19:56.1 1:34.9
3 Monroe Central 73 6 10 15 20 22 24 26 20:32.9 3:40.9
4 Union County 87 7 11 21 23 25 21:14.1 4:08.1

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Hagerstown
1 Slagle Kaleb, 11 18:01.0
2 Bledsoe Mason, 12 18:01.0
3 Tuttle Logan, 10 18:10.8
4 Hicks Alec, 12 18:11.1
5 Osborne Jevon, 12 18:32.3
9 Bane Michael, 12 19:20.9
12 Napier Dylan, 10 19:30.6

Total Time = 1:30:56.2     Total Places = 15

2. Cowan
8 Nettrouer Max, 10 19:05.9
13 Kear Colin, 11 19:41.1
14 Combs Seth, 11 19:47.4
16 Ayers Dylan, 12 20:25.3
17 Wright Will, 12 20:40.8
18 Wright Daniel, 9 21:10.4
19 Hughes Zach, 11 21:21.2

Total Time = 1:39:40.5     Total Places = 68

3. Monroe Central
6 Winans Dalton, 10 18:44.1
10 Kear Zane, 10 19:22.4
15 Wilson Joshua, 12 20:23.9
20 Sampley Gavin, 11 21:49.1
22 Formanek Coen, 10 22:24.9
24 Winans Caleb, 11 22:41.0
26 Childress Noel, 9 23:22.7

Total Time = 1:42:44.4     Total Places = 73

4. Union County
7 Dare Ravi, 11 19:00.0
11 Poe Dylan, 12 19:28.2
21 Hensley Russ, 10 21:59.3
23 Migoski Noah, 10 22:35.0
25 Logue Levi, 11 23:08.0

Total Time = 1:46:10.5     Total Places = 87



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Slagle Kaleb, 11 18:01.0 Hagerstown
2 2 Bledsoe Mason, 12 18:01.0 Hagerstown
3 3 Tuttle Logan, 10 18:10.8 Hagerstown
4 4 Hicks Alec, 12 18:11.1 Hagerstown
5 5 Osborne Jevon, 12 18:32.3 Hagerstown
6 6 Winans Dalton, 10 18:44.1 Monroe Central
7 7 Dare Ravi, 11 19:00.0 Union County
8 8 Nettrouer Max, 10 19:05.9 Cowan
9 9 Bane Michael, 12 19:20.9 Hagerstown
10 10 Kear Zane, 10 19:22.4 Monroe Central
11 11 Poe Dylan, 12 19:28.2 Union County
12 12 Napier Dylan, 10 19:30.6 Hagerstown
13 Robinson Holden, 10 19:37.8 Hagerstown
14 13 Kear Colin, 11 19:41.1 Cowan
15 McKee Alexander, 10 19:46.8 Hagerstown
16 14 Combs Seth, 11 19:47.4 Cowan
17 15 Wilson Joshua, 12 20:23.9 Monroe Central
18 16 Ayers Dylan, 12 20:25.3 Cowan
19 Halcomb Elijah, 9 20:35.8 Hagerstown
20 Weesner Jared, 12 20:36.2 Hagerstown
21 17 Wright Will, 12 20:40.8 Cowan
22 18 Wright Daniel, 9 21:10.4 Cowan
23 19 Hughes Zach, 11 21:21.2 Cowan
24 20 Sampley Gavin, 11 21:49.1 Monroe Central
25 21 Hensley Russ, 10 21:59.3 Union County
26 22 Formanek Coen, 10 22:24.9 Monroe Central
27 Richards Seth, 11 22:32.6 Hagerstown
28 23 Migoski Noah, 10 22:35.0 Union County
29 24 Winans Caleb, 11 22:41.0 Monroe Central
30 Nadler Adam, 9 22:50.4 Hagerstown
31 25 Logue Levi, 11 23:08.0 Union County
32 26 Childress Noel, 9 23:22.7 Monroe Central
33 Thompson Tj, 11 23:36.5 Monroe Central
34 King-Cross Carter, 10 24:02.2 Cowan
35 Heckman Griffin, 11 25:59.6 Monroe Central
36 Hughes Carter, 10 26:29.9 Cowan
37 Miller Karson, 10 29:55.9 Cowan
38 Braun Roman, 9 34:14.2 Monroe Central


